
DATE LOCATION OPPONENT TIME
Sat 15-Feb AWAY CLAREMORE 12:00
Mon 17-Feb HOME BERRYHILL 6:30
Tues 18-Feb HOME OWASSO 4:00
Thur 20-Feb AWAY PONCA CITY 5:30
Fri 21-Feb HOME T. ROGERS 4:30
Sat 22-Feb AWAY (MS FUNDRAISER) BROKEN ARROW 3:00
Mon 24-Feb HOME SAPULPA 6:30
Tues 25-Feb HOME VICTORY 4:30

DATE LOCATION OPPONENT TIME
Sat 1-Mar AWAY VICTORY 3:30
Tues 4-Mar HOME CLAREMORE 6:30
Thurs 6-Mar AWAY CASCIA HALL 7:00
Tues 11-Mar AWAY BIXBY 7:00
Mon 24-Mar AWAY CASCIA HALL 4:30
Thurs 27-Mar OWASSO FESTIVAL
Fri 28-Mar OWASSO FESTIVAL
Sat 29-Mar OWASSO FESTIVAL
Thurs 3-Apr BA FESTIVAL SAND SPRINGS 2:30
Fri 4-Apr BA FESTIVAL TBD TBD
Sat 5-Apr BA FESTIVAL TBD TBD
Tues 8-Apr AWAY CASCIA HALL 4:30
Thurs 10-Apr UNION FESTIVAL WITH RED 7:00
Fri 11-Apr UNION FESTIVAL BA GOLD 7:00
Sat 12-Apr UNION FESTIVAL WITH RED 7:00
Tues 15-Apr AWAY MUSKOGEE 6:00
Thurs 17-Apr HOME CASCIA HALL 4:30
Sat 19-Apr HOME SAPULPA 2:00
Sat 26-Apr HOME COWETA 2:00
Tues 29-Apr AWAY BARTLESVILLE 7:30
Fri 2-May CLAREMORE FESTIVAL
Sat 3-May CLAREMORE FESTIVAL

Athletic Cordinator JOE REDMOND 357-7408

Head Coach LANDEN WOOD, CADE BROWN 357-7950

JV WHITE 2025 BASEBALL SCHEDULE
SCRIMMAGES

REGULAR SEASON


